T2L-0603

NETS Stop #5 Financial Results

June 20th-22nd @ Dudek Lanes

Financial Breakdown:
$1695+$80+$4345=$6120

Enfries- $
72 Entries, $85 per entry, 72x85=$6120 total

Lineage- $1695
$3 per game, 565 games bowled, 565x3=$1695 total

Sanction Fee: $80

Prize Fund: $4345, Extra $5

1st Place- $900- Chris Louth

2nd Place- $450- Kyle Walmsley

3rd|Place- $250- Jeff Perreault

4th Place- $250- Paul Grohs

Sth-8th Place- $140 each/$560 total

Leo Monteiro, Phil Cafarella, Tom Clauson, Andy Godek
Division 3rd Place- $120 each/$480 total

Joe Corbett, Jesse Dietsch, Mark Dumas, Jim Nester
Division 4th Place- $115 each/$460 total

Bob Catlow, Jim Conte, Dennis Adamo, Gary Santora
Division 5th Place- $110 each/$440 total

Riley Burdett, Steve Borges, Tim Stamp, Alicyn Mollicone
Division 6th Place-$105 each/$420 total

Rob Levesque, Mark Parker, Kalina Bonetti, Zach Naumann
Alternates- $65 each/$130 total

Charlie Craw, Julie Alves
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Division A
Game 1
Kyle Walmsley
Ryley Burdett

Joe Corbett
Phil Cafare!la

Bob Catlow
Rob Levesque

Game 2
Phil Cafarel{a
Rob Levesque

Ryley Burdett
Bob Catlow,

Kyle Walmeiey
Joe Corbett

Qeme 3
Bob Catlowv
Kyle Walmsley

Joe Corbett;
Rob Levesque

Phil Cafarella
Ryley Burdett

Game 4
Ryley Burdett
Joe Corbett”

Rob Levesque
Kyle Walmsley

Bob Catlowv
Phil Cafarel!a

Game 5
Joe Corbett|
Bob Catlow

Kyle Walmsiey
Phil Cafarel[a

Rob Levesq?e
Ryley Burdett

133
101

148
137

128
130

137
123

17
144

121
120

146
126

127
111

123
110

153
116

97
119

113

140

156

119

175
174

99
154

Division B

Game 1
Jim Conte
Tom Clauson

Steve Borges
Mark Parker

Jim Nester
Paul Grohs

Game 2
Mark Parker
Paul Grohs

Tom Clauson
Jim Nester

Jim Conte
Steve Borges

Game 3
Jim Nester
Jim Conte

Steve Borges
Paul Grohs

Mark Parker
Tom Clauson

Game 4
Tom Clauson
Steve Borges

Paul Grohs
Jim Conte

Jim Nester
Mark Parker

Game 5
Steve Borges
Jim Nester

JIm Conte
Mark Parker

Paul Grohs
Tom Clauson

114
118

118
139

108
131

144
149

132
116

135
137

137
142

137
153

137
144

113

123

171
169

174

129

164

179

148
130

122
135

Division C

Game 1
Chris Louth
Zach Naumann

Leo Monteiro
Alicyn Mollicone

Jesse Dietsch
Gary Santora

Game 2
Alicyn Mollicone
Gary Santora

Zach Naumann
Jesse Dietsch

Chris Louth
Leo Monteiro

Game 3
Jesse Dietsch
Chris Louth

Leo Monteiro
Gary Santora

Alicyn Mollicone
Zach Naumann

Game 4
Zach Naumann
Leo Monteiro

Gary Santora
Chris Louth

Jesse Dietsch
Alicyn Mollicone

Game 5
Leo Monteiro
Jesse Dietsch

Chris Louth
Alicyn Mollicone

Gary Santora
Zach Naumann

146
114

141
120

175
120

110
146

110
151

181
156

144
154

167
156

165
145

126

177

134
120

145

114

169

166

218
139

151
120

Division D (POA)

Game 1
Tim Stamp
Kalina Bonetti

Dennis Adamo
Jeff Perreault

Mark Dumas
Andy Godek

Game 2
Jeff Perreault
Andy Godek

Kalina Bonetti
Mark Dumas

Tim Stamp
Dennis Adamo

Game 3
Mark Dumas
Tim Stamp

Dennis Adamo
Andy Godek

Jeff Perreault
Kalina Bonetti

Game 4
Kalina Bonetti
Dennis Adamo

Andy Godek
Tim Stamp

Mark Dumas
Jeff Perreault

Game 5
Dennis Adamo
Mark Dumas

Tim Stamp
Jeff Perreault

Andy Godek
Kalina Bonetti

109
100

108
149

116
120

139
115

103
118

107
125

119
100

116
132

136
134

99
125

160
106

107

187

139

157

89
120

112
103
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membershipUastname firstname code games pinfall _average ast season gender region
161974  ADAMO DENNIS T26-0603 11 1390 126 2026 M RIDBA
162551 ALGREN TYLER T26-0603 6 806 134 2026 M RIDBA
163673 ALVES JULIE T26-0603 6 730 121 2026 F RIDBA
1103165 [BARNES ERIC T26-0603 6 710 118 2026 M RIDBA
103243 |BONETTI ANTHONY T26-0603 | 6 649 108 2026 M RIDBA
165966 | BONETTI KALINA T26-0603 11 1132 102 2026 F RIDBA
161035 |BORGES STEVEN T26-0603 11 1557 141 2026 M RIDBA
102776 BRIGGS ERIC T26-0603 6 755 125 2026 M RIDBA
164970 [BURDETT RYLEY T26-0603 1| 1457 132 2026 M RIDBA
164840  (CAFARELLA PHIL T26-0603 12 1677 139 2026 M RIDBA
106206 (CAPLETTE MIKE SR T26-0603 | 6 809 134 2026 M RIDBA
102140  |CATLOW BOB T26-0603 11 1510 137 2026 M RIDBA
150160  |CHAKOIAN DON JR T26-0603 6 675 112 2026 M RIDBA
103999  |CLAUSON TOM T26-0603 12 1621 135 2026 M | RiDBA
162944  |CLOUGH PHIL T26-0603 6 766 127 2026 M RIDBA
157348 |CONTE M T26-0603 1 1591 144 2026 M RIDBA
165887  |CORBETT JOE T26-0603 1 1540 140 2026 M RIDBA
165210  |COSTELLO STEPHANIE T26-0603 6 566 94 2026 F RIDBA
161437 [CRAW CHARLES T26-0603 6 815 135 2026 M RIDBA
1149477 DAY BRIAN T26-0603 5 767 127 2026 m RIDBA
149633 |DICAMILLO ALJR T26-0603 6 677 112 2026 M RIDBA
158008  |DIETSCH JESSE T26-0603 11 1642 149 2026 M RIDBA
162281  |DIETSCH KATIE T26-0603 5 739 123 2026 F RIDBA
165212 [DUMAS MARK T26-0603 11 1364 124 2026 M RIDBA
101130 [DURAND DENNIS T26-0603 6 788 131 2026 M RIDBA
164280  [FEMINO MIA T26-0603 6 703 117 2026 F RIDBA
100829 [FLETCHER PAULA T26-0603 6 672 112 2026 F RIDBA
165886  |FONTAINE NATE T26-0603 6 815 135 2026 M RIDBA
152107 |FOX BILL T26-0603 6 814 135 2026 M RIDBA
152839 |FROSOLONE PAUL T26-0603 6 763 127 2026 M RIDBA
165418  (GODEK ANDY T26-0603 12 1548 129 2026 M RIDBA
162491  |GORDNEER BRUCE 126-0603 6 741 123 2026 ™ RIDBA
102078 |GREENE BILL T26-0603 6 730 121 2026 M RIDBA
106300  |GROHS PAUL T26-0603 13 1905 146 j 2026 M | RIDBA
161965  GROHS (ROSCELLO) |SUE T26-0603 6 591 98 2026 F RIDBA
164301 [HUTCHINSON KEVIN JR T26-0603 | 5 513 102 2026 M RIDBA
164475  |JACKSON CAMERON T26-0603 6 673 112 2026 M RIDBA
157028  JOAQUIM JOCELYN T26-0603 6 517 86 2026 F RIDBA
103193  |LEDO DAVID 1260603 | 6 684 114 2026 M RIDBA
156829  [LEVESQUE ROB T26-0603 1 1413 128 2026 M RIDBA
156821  |LOUTH CHRISTOPHER T26-0603 14 2190 156 2026 M RIDBA
161817  |MARCUS AL T26-0603 6 778 129 2026 M RIDBA
100288  |MCGILL BOBBY T26-0603 6 721 120 2026 M RIDBA
163265  |MCKENZIE JASON T26-0603 6 689 114 2026 M | RIDBA
153593  |MOLLICONE _|ALICYN T26-0603 1 1477 134 2026 F RIDBA
100838  MONTEIRO LEOJ T26-0603 12 1797 149 2026 M RIDBA
164306  |MUSCATELLI NICK 1260603 | 6 676 112 2026 M RIDBA
102769 ASISt SAL T26-0603 6 681 113 2026 M RIDBA
160949  INAUMANN ZACHARY T26-0603 11 1441 131 2026 | 0™ RIDBA
160988  |NESTER M T26-0603 11 1577 143 2026 M RIDBA
164419 |NICHOLS MATT T26-0603 6 636 106 B 2026 M RIDBA |
1150568 |PACHECO JAY T26-0603 6 779 129 2026 M RIDBA
164809  |PACIA JESSICA 1260603 | 6 680 113 2026 F RIDBA
156887  |PARKER MARK IR T26-0603 11 1522 138 2026 M RIDBA
1147868 |PELOPIDA RON T26-0603 6 710 118 2026 ™M RIDBA
165354  |PEREIRA FRED T26-0603 6 618 103 2026 M RIDBA
164303  |PERREAULT JEFFREY T26-0603 13 1799 138 2026 M RIDBA
160173  SANTORA GARY T26-0603 11 1568 142 2026 M RIDBA
163911  SHAW TOMMY Ii T26-0603 | 6 652 108 2026 M RIDBA
102303 [sHAW TOM SR T26-0603 6 688 114 2026 M RIDBA
164307  |SIMONELLI ZACHARY T26-0603 6 764 127 2026 M RIDBA
143493 |STJEAN MARK T26-0603 6 653 108 2026 M RIDBA |
165249 ST IEAN STEPHANIE T26-0603 6 671 111 2026 F RIDBA
104199  STACY MIKE T26-0603 6 628 104 2026 M RIDBA
165411 [STAMP TIM T26-0603 11 1135 103 2026 M RIDBA
163214 | THEROUX KEITH T26-0603 6 613 102 2026 M RIDBA
143570  |THEROUX STACY T26-0603 6 733 122 2026 F RIDBA
165570  |THOMSON DYLAN T26-0603 6 758 126 2026 M RIDBA
158460  |TIPPLE BRANDIN T26-0603 6 725 120 2026 M RIDBA
164808  [TUSINO SUE T26-0603 6 583 97 2026 F RIDBA
Bmz ULLMAN NICHOLAS 726-0603 6 719 119 2026 M | RIDBA
162217 WALMSLEY [KYLE T26-0603 | 14 | 2031 | 145 202 | M | _rioa |




Stop 5: Dudek Lanes (Warren, RI)

Place Name |avg | 61 | G2 | 3 | G4 [ 5 | 66 [Total|POA | POA Place
K Kyle Walmsley 131 157 162 133 154 194 148 948 162

2 Jim Conte 130 149 139 148 131 151 165 883 103

3 Chris Louth 138 131 127 146 150 138 190 882 54

| 4 Leo Monteiro 140 141 147 139 133 161 158 879 39

5 Steve Borges 140 156 171 117 128 154 152 878 38

6 Joe Corbett 136 151 122 143 180 152 125 873 57

7 Bob Catlow 133 159 166 111 146 149 134 865 67

| 8 Jim Nester 123 144 131 140 174 133 141 863 125

|9 Jesse Dietsch 139 168 121 121 140 184 127 861 27

| 10 Gary Santora 136 163 143 131 120 158 146 861 45

| 11 Paul Grohs 138 120 149 151 140 142 155 857 29

12 Rob Levesque 124 132 165 110 167 113 166 853 109

13 Phil Cafarella 134 127 141 144 162 107 163 844 40

14 Mark Parker 140 159 148 124 136 132 144 843 3

15 Alicyn Mollicone 130 146 140 154 139 139 111 829 49

16 Zach Naumann 129 125 110 116 150 154 171 826 52

17 Tom Clauson 126 124 136 112 157 145 149 823 67

18 Ryley Burdett 122 181 129 146 129 111 126 822 90

19 Jeff Perreault 126 141 141 124 151 118 144 819 63 5
| 20 Charlie Craw 130 154 140 119 145 112 145 815 35

| 21 Nate Fontaine 135 132 113 149 153 137 131 815 5

22 Bill Fox 139 144 137 160 146 127 100 814 -20

23 Mike Caplette 133 135 135 134 134 114 157 809 11

| 24 Tyler Algren 138 150 176 116 108 122 134 806 -22

| 25 Dennis Durand 125 100 112 179 144 129 124 788 38

26 Andy Godek 118 124 137 139 140 115 133 788 80 4
| 27 Jay Pacheco 139 115 96 130 124 150 164 779 -55

28 Al Marcus 125 120 137 133 136 114 138 778 28

| 29 Dennis Adamo 116 133 147 141 128 120 108 777 8 2
| 30 Brian Day 126 128 116 131 136 126 130 767 11

| 31 Phil Clough 127 122 153 122 129 127 113 766 4

32 Zach Simonell 136 118 122 125 132 142 125 764 -52

33 Paul Frosolone 124 129 111 125 159 114 125 763 19

34 Dylan Thomson 127 116 140 103 153 110 136 758 -4

35 Eric Briggs 120 115 111 138 97 159 135 755 35

36 Mark Dumas 111 135 129 107 125 123 128 747 81 3
37 Bruce Gordneer 117 104 123 113 133 146 122 741 39

h38 Katie Dietsch 131 123 96 140 136 122 122 739 -47

39 Stacy Theroux 118 117 127 118 116 120 135 733 25

e L



| 40
41
| 42
43
44
| 45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
' 54
55
56
57
58
59
60
| 61
|62
|63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Bill Greene
Julie Alves
Brandin Tipple
Bobby McGill
Nick Ullman
Eric Barnes
Ron Pelopida
Mia Femino
Jason McKenzie
Tom Shaw Sr.
Dave Ledo
Sal Nasis
Jess Pacia
Al DiCarmillo
Nick Muscatelli
Donny Chakoian
Cam Jackson
Paula Fletcher
Steph St. Jean
Mark St. Jean
Tom Shaw Jr.
Anthony Bonetti
Matt Nichols
Mike Stacey
Tim Stamp
Fred Pereira
Keith Theroux
Kalina Bonetti
Sue Grohs
Sue Tusino
Stephanie Costello
Jocelyn Joaquim
Kevin Hutchinson

128
115
121
124
122
129
126
128
124
133
111
125
107
118
130
120
126
116
118
104
110
117
116
122
87

116
105
91

100
94

97

105
113

130
119
130
123
116
114
129
130
102
125
121
112
127
96
114
106
130
119
120
103
98
122
95
138
87
119
96
94
86
92
104
65
98

116
126
130
138
101
133
112
108
139
142
122
136
125
143
118
132
108
128
125
107
108
114
100
100
86

102
97

101

17
83

89

103
118

148
125
119
107
119
129
106
121
122
103
110
96
101
89
116
123
111
106
9
93
98
105
108
88
117
88
94
106
104
95
92
83
95

117
126
108
125
134
98
119
112
97
114
117
87
97
102
111
119
111
109
116
103
122
106
96
96
124
106
116
78
96
99
83
84
111

118
106
118
132
123
121
131
131
119
104
102
138
108
131
111
98
117
113
119
142
120
118
111
99
121
111
110
105
98
95
89
84
91

101
128
120
96
126
115
113
101
110
100
112
112
122
116
106
97
96
97
95
105
106
84
126
107
89
92
100
109
90
119
109
98
WD

730
730
725
721
719
710
710
703
689
688
684
681
680
677
676
675
673
672
671
653
652
649
636
628
624
618
613
593
591
583
566
517
513

-113
-165

Alt.



